Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

12/9/2016

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (%)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20094 Ruby 42.85 2.964 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20076 Carys - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (%)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8045 Buzz 60.04 2.065 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
8035 Emma 91.82 1.350 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8072 Ivan 51.84 2.392 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12034 Ranger 65.35 1.897 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12003 Sasha 48.44 2.560 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12020 Emma -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16001 Chase 47.82 2.635 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16068 Stevie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/9/2016
20inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20019 Bliss - 0 0 1 2 1 NQ
20062 Holt 39.30 3.232 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20063 Shasta 52.54 2.417 0 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8025 Schooner 5474 2.722 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8003 Finn 65.77 2.265 4 2 1 3 0 NQ
8041 Castle 70.36 2.118 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
8055 Winston -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
8062 Tatum 58.46 2.549 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16064 Max 50.52 3.029 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16039 Yancy 69.36 2.206 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16056 Reba 69.49 2.202 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20101 Paiva 4091 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20038 Treble 47.37 3.293 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/9/2016

20056 Katniss 4434 3.518 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20042 Fiona - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20047 Drummer 84.19 1.853 5 1 1 2 0 NQ
20055 Keeva - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:/&)urseTFauILs E Score Place

24020 Baru 40.97 3.808 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place
8044 Xan 63.80 2.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8005 Roddy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8053 Ella -- 4 3 0 3 1 NQ
8061 BJ - 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Z/\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12001 Hot Shot - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12012 Moxie 73.99 2.406 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16029 Jase 64.38 2.842 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16065 Mac 63.24 2.894 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
16025 Caris -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/9/2016

20inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20027 Koda 51.88 3.604 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20016 Rosy 90.32 2.070 3 1 1 0 0 NQ

20022 Sierra 57.91 3.229 3 2 1 2 0 NQ

20034 Lefty 72.94 2.564 1 2 1 1 0 NQ

20037 Mahnstah -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ

20064 Greta 54.36 3.440 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20089 Teiva 59.57 3.139 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20121 Jury 39.22 4.768 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20015 Jenna - - -~ - - -~ ABS

20078 Pirate -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZlyurseTFaulth E Score Place

24015 Nikko - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24021 Stig -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/9/2016



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 16 NQs 16 9%Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8016 Seren 43.47 4.095 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8027 Frankie 4552 3.910 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8007 Brooke 46.24 3.849 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8034 Hoss 4752 3.746 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8018 Laci 48.66 3.658 0 0 0 0 0 100
8064 Wager 48.80 3.648 0 0 0 0 0 100
8032 Belle 49.35 3.607 0 0 0 0 0 100
8011 Bug 49.86 3.570 0 0 0 0 0 100
8030 Penny 50.07 3.555 0 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Austin 50.31 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
8073 Ceri 51.85 3.433 0 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Stash 53.13 3.350 0 0 0 0 0 100
8056 Phoenix 54.78 3.249 0 0 0 0 0 100
8049 Molson 58.06 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
8059 Sofie 62.55 2.846 0 0 0 0 0 100
8067 Kid 63.21 2.816 0 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Pixie 46.45 3.832 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
8004 Reese 48.04 3.705 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8006 Dallas 52.66 3.380 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8010 Snowee 74.46 2.391 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8012 Mimsey 61.44 2.897 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8015 PJ 55.48 3.208 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8022 Chena 7359 2.419 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8033 The Bear 74.08 2.403 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Spice 55.31 3.218 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8046 Judy Judy 5499 3.237 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8057 Cocoa 57.73 3.083 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8063 Dot 51.83 3.434 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
8066 Bitzy 58.80 3.027 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

8068 Claire -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8069 Jose 70.63 2.520 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8070 Penny 7247 2.456 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs 16 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12060 Idgie 40.44 4.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12040 Dash 41.34 4.306 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12043 Punky 43.79 4.065 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12050 Elise 47.87 3.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12049 Roxy 49.66 3.584 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Annie Ann 5155 3.453 0 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Paige 55.28 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Catcher 63.37 2.809 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12009 Buzz 55.21 3.224 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12010 Virtue 52.52 3.389 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12018 Reign 51.97 3.425 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12019 Bowen 53.40 3.333 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12024 Lilo 60.62 2.936 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12026 Spiffy 48.60 3.663 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12028 Lucy 59.32 3.001 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12029 Lindy 43.07 4.133 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12030 Molly 52.77 3.373 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12044 Passion 49.81 3.574 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12052 Evie -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

12055 Katy -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12061 Porsche 78.21 2.276 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12062 Dillon 44.01 4.045 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12067 Brodey - 5 2 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:/&)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16999 Spice 35.85 5.105 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16057 Mysti 42.08 4.349 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16024 Guy 42.39 4.317 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16059 Vace 44.45 4117 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16014 Eli 4549 4.023 0 0 0 0 0 100
16058 Torrey 4590 3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100
16009 Ghillie 46.93 3.899 0 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 49.83 3.672 0 0 0 0 0 100
16066 KT 50.79 3.603 0 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Tegan 52.71 3.472 0 0 0 0 0 100
16063 Rio 53.63 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Sketcher 4428 4.133 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16012 Jovi 52.05 3.516 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16013 Kahlua 53.98 3.390 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16021 Zeus 56.17 3.258 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16042 Zip 46.13 3.967 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16046 Chrome -- 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16047 XO 43.73 4.185 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

16050 Trudi 40.55 4513 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16067 Pan 5420 3.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16074 Brigitta 49.18 3.721 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
16075 Aislinn - 0O 1 0 0 © NQ
16027 Bobbie - - - - -- - ABS
20inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65sec Qs 6 NQs 20 9%Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
20011 Simmer Down 36.96 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20115 Drew 42.40 4.410 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20111 Rhythm 42.44  4.406 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20110 Pink Panther 4423 4.228 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20012 Cora 47.37 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
20043 Savoy 55.54 3.367 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Gabe 40.15 4.658 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20005 Tango 83.30 2.245 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20006 Wit 68.02 2.749 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20008 Jack 55.21 3.387 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20018 Preacher 45.07 4.149 1 0 1 4 0 NQ
20021 Alabi 54.65 3.422 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20032 Whist 69.58 2.688 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20033 Nikki 66.10 2.829 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20035 Ziva 55.04 3.398 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20039 Elle 5416 3.453 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20046 Tory -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

20051 Allie 51.05 3.663 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20057 Happy 53.20 3.515 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
20067 Colt 49.15 3.805 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20079 Riley 51.88 3.604 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20081 Clay - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20082 Ax| 53.21 3.514 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Loki Bacon Bit 54.08 3.458 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20093 Dory -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20098 Cyclone 53.21 3514 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20003 Ryah - - ABS
20020 Sandi - - ABS
20120 Kenzie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 7 NQs 15 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24008 Graphite 39.92 4.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24005 Wizard 45.09 4.147 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24017 Jinn 47.41 3.944 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24039 Iko 50.70 3.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24037 Cantina 51.06 3.662 0 0 0 0 0 100
24018 Indie 53.72 3.481 0 0 0 0 0 100
24007 Duke 5755 3.249 0 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Shaker 49.08 3.810 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24003 Shambhu 55.01 3.399 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

12/9/2016

24004
24011
24012
24023
24024
24027
24029
24031
24032
24035
24038
24040
24042
24001
24013
24022
24036
24043

Karizma
Stella
Crockett
Scopey
Cricket
Jib

AJ
Maken
Austin
Wile E
Ganesha
Strider
Baron
Rochus
Ella
Exene
Banner
Yorrik

55.70
56.64
53.62
52.01
70.43
68.77
57.32
55.21
50.65

52.16
65.79
62.62

3.357
3.302
3.488
3.595
2.655
2.719
3.262
3.387
3.692

3.585
2.842
2.986
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8034 Hoss 47.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8030 Penny 48.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
8059 Sofie 63.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8011 Bug 55.47 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8012 Mimsey 62.86 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8018 Laci 50.39 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8063 Dot -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12050 Elise 53.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12009 Buzz 51.11 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12010 Virtue -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12052 Evie 53.50 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12060 Idgie 40.75 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
12/9/2016

Premier - Regular

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time R (%)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16058 Torrey 45.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16057 Mysti 45.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16063 Rio 56.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16002 Cayenne -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16024 Guy 63.03 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16046 Chrome -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
16050 Trudi 39.71 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16999 Spice 37.38 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\:A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20011 Simmer Down -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20084 Loki Bacon Bit 42.19 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20086 Dallas 45.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20093 Dory 46.77 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20110 Pink Panther 59.61 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20115 Drew 41.32 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn - - -- - -- - ABS
20120 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

12/9/2016
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
24003 Shambhu 45,54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24004 Karizma 51.56 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24008 Graphite 40.16 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24035 Wile E 58.42 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24038 Ganesha 51.56 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

12/9/2016
8inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQsO0 9%Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12066 Penny 48.66 2.548 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
8043 Jayce 50.29 2.466 1 1 1 0 0 85 2
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12007 Justus 39.22 3.213 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12065 Jesse 4259 2.958 0 0 1 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16020 KC 52.39 2.424 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Wynken -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16004 Meyer - - -- - -- - ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

12/9/2016

20inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 68sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20036 Marcy 49.22 2.580 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20092 Captain 58.09 2.186 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
20073 Roxy - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

12/9/2016

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (%)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16061 Belle 7125 2.189 1 1 0 0 0 86 1
16007 Sundae 85.28 1.829 5 0 1 3 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20013 Gabby - 5 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
12/9/2016

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (wurseTFaulth E Score Place

12046 Keanu 59.15 3.094 1 2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

12/9/2016

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4003 Pansy 52.86 3.367 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4006 Einstein - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8040 Chili 51.53 3.454 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8038 Baron 52.51 3.390 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8013 Morgan 60.57 2.939 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8023 Guilty 48.44 3.675 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(/)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
12042 Jada 49.71 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12008 Reggie 64.93 2.818 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Nemo -- 1 3 1 0 1 NQ
12038 Audrey 56.65 3.230 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/9/2016

12047 Lexi 61.07 2.997 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16078 Savannah 50.79 3.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16054 Wee 54.62 3.424 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16044 Grady 58.88 3.176 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16018 Jack 51.70 3.617 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Winny 45.10 4.146 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16052 Jovita 58.81 3.180 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16069 Danko 42.29 4.422 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16070 Kip 53.77 3.478 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16073 June-Bug 55.67 3.359 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16076 Ecco 68.26 2.740 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvs)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place

20053 Keno 51.97 3.598 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

12/9/2016

20088
20107
20004
20025
20069
20103
20105
20060
20070
20077
20085
20114

Scout
Sara Lee
Boomer
Driver
Paddy
Maggie
Zephyr
Peyton
Greif
Cooper
Andy

Danni

54.87
55.46
69.43
63.58
78.05
57.05
65.32

3.408
3.372
2.693
2.941
2.396
3.278
2.863

Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

12/9/2016
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4007 Crush 48.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs1l %Q 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16073 June-Bug 46.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16070 Kip 53.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16071 Simi 44.42 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20060 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
12/9/2016



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

12/9/2016

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20094 Ruby 25.08 4.226 0 0 0 0 100 1
20076 Carys - - -- - -- - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/9/2016
8 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8072 Ivan 33.06 3.025 0 0 0 0 100 1
8045 Buzz 29.95 3.339 1 0 0 0 95 2
8035 Emma -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12003 Sasha 28.12 3.556 0 0 0 0 100 1
12068 Jacoby 37.50 2.667 1 0 0 0 95 2
12020 Emma - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12034 Ranger 63.75 1.569 4 1 0 0 NQ
12035 Rocker -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16068 Stevie 50.30 2.048 5 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/9/2016

20inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20062 Holt 20.09 5.276 0 0 0 0 100 1
20019 Bliss - 0 1 2 1 NQ
20047 Drummer 4485 2.363 4 3 2 0 NQ
20117 Scout 42.02 2.523 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/9/2016

8 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8025 Schooner 31.76 4.156 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Finn 42.00 3.143 0 0 0 0 100 2
8041 Castle 47.01 2.808 1 0 0 0 95 3

8055 Winston 62.34 2.117 2 1 3 0 NQ
8062 Tatum 49.71 2.655 4 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12006 Jordy 26.03 5.071 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16064 Max 39.51 3.442 1 0 0 0 95 1
16001 Chase 50.84 2.675 5 1 2 0 NQ
16039 Yancy 56.99 2.386 2 1 0 0 NQ
16056 Reba 60.86 2.235 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/9/2016

20inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20101 Paiva 2711 5.164 0 0 0 0 100 1
20038 Treble 35.64 3.928 1 0 0 0 95 2
20055 Keeva 35.61 3.931 0 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFUIts E Score Place
24020 Baru 25.82 5.422 0 0 0 0 100 1

24021 Stig -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/9/2016
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8005 Roddy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8044 Xan 57.83 2.473 1 0 0 0 NQ
8070 Penny -- 3 3 3 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12061 Porsche 65.17 2.194 4 3 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16029 Jase -- 3 4 4 1 NQ
16025 Caris -- -- -- - -- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/9/2016

20inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20121 Jury 26.27 5.824 0 0 0 0 100 1
20034 Lefty 34.82 4.394 0 0 0 0 100 2
20027 Koda 39.39 3.884 0 0 0 0 100 3

20008 Jack 4582 3.339 0 0 1 0 NQ

20016 Rosy 4191 3.651 1 1 0 0 NQ

20042 Fiona 33.73 4.536 2 1 1 0 NQ

20056 Katniss 30.18 5.070 1 0 2 0 NQ

20064 Greta 38.69 3.955 0 0 2 0 NQ

20089 Teiva 4341 3.525 0 1 1 0 NQ

20078 Pirate -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20102 Nani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFUHS E Score Place

24015 Nikko 38.11 4.015 1 2 1 0 NQ

24024 Cricket -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/9/2016



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 16 NQs 17 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W E E Score Place
8063 Dot 28.43 5.030 0 0 0 0 100 1
8018 Laci 3219 4.442 0 0 0 0 100 2
8027 Frankie 33.47 4.272 0 0 0 0 100 3
8036 Spice 34.44 4152 0 0 0 0 100 4
8034 Hoss 3541 4.038 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Stash 36.37 3.932 0 0 0 0 100
8011 Bug 37.04 3.861 0 0 0 0 100
8030 Penny 3792 3.771 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Judy Judy 38.59 3.706 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Cocoa 38.74 3.691 0 0 0 0 100
8056 Phoenix 40.95 3.492 0 0 0 0 100
8068 Claire 41.22 3.469 0 0 0 0 100
8012 Mimsey 42.13 3.394 0 0 0 0 100
8066 Bitzy 4498 3.179 0 0 0 0 100
8067 Kid 4535 3.153 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Snowee 46.93 3.047 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Pixie 3422 4.179 0 0 1 0 NQ
8004 Reese 33.94 4213 0 0 1 0 NQ
8006 Dallas 38,50 3.714 0 0 3 0 NQ
8007 Brooke 37.87 3.776 1 1 0 0 NQ
8015 PJ 37.56 3.807 0 1 0 0 NQ
8016 Seren 30.53 4.684 0 0 1 0 NQ
8022 Chena 33.67 4.247 1 1 1 0 NQ
8032 Belle 42.39 3.373 1 0 0 0 NQ
8033 The Bear 53.26 2.685 0 0 0 0 NQ
8039 Austin 39.56 3.615 0 0 1 0 NQ
8049 Molson 49.70 2.877 0 0 0 0 NQ
8053 Ella 53.85 2.656 2 2 2 0 NQ
8059 Sofie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

8061 BJ - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8064 Wager -- 4 4 0 4 NQ
8069 Jose 56.46 2.533 0 2 0 0 NQ
8073 Ceri 40.53 3.528 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 15 NQs 8 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u”s E Score Place
12060 Idgie 27.53 5.194 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Hot Shot 28.44 5.028 0 0 0 0 100 2
12010 Virtue 29.11 4.912 0 0 0 0 100 3
12040 Dash 30.66 4.664 0 0 0 0 100 4
12062 Dillon 31.18 4.586 0 0 0 0 100
12052 Evie 33.49 4.270 0 0 0 0 100
12028 Lucy 3481 4.108 0 0 0 0 100
12050 Elise 3496 4.090 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Bowen 35.14 4.069 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Roxy 35.85 3.989 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Molly 38.74 3.691 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Buzz 38.81 3.685 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Moxie 38.87 3.679 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Paige 38.91 3.675 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Annie Ann 40.30 3.548 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Catcher 3555 4.023 0 0 1 0 NQ
12018 Reign 39.18 3.650 0 1 1 0 NQ
12024 Lilo -~ 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

12026 Spiffy - o 1 o0 1 NQ
12029 Lindy 3243 4.409 1 1 0 0 NQ
12043 Punky 31.51 4.538 1 1 0 0 NQ
12044 Passion 37.37 3.827 1 0 0 0 NQ
12055 Katy 36.28 3.942 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 14 NQs 9 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;’vse FaFuIts E Score Place
16999 Spice 25.04 50911 0 0 0 0 100 1
16050 Trudi 27.01 5.479 0 0 0 0 100 2
16047 XO 29.25 5.060 0 0 0 0 100 3
16075 Aislinn 29.27 5.056 0 0 0 0 100 4
16011 Sketcher 29.47 5.022 0 0 0 0 100
16024 Guy 29.72 4.980 0 0 0 0 100
16058 Torrey 30.61 4.835 0 0 0 0 100
16010 Nick 31.37 4.718 0 0 0 0 100
16059 Vace 31.68 4.672 0 0 0 0 100
16014 Eli 3252 4,551 0 0 0 0 100
16067 Pan 3259 4.541 0 0 0 0 100
16013 Kahlua 34.69 4.266 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Liesel 34.85 4.247 0 0 0 0 100
16063 Rio 37.17 3.982 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Tegan 38.17 3.877 0 0 1 0 NQ
16012 Jovi -- 5 3 1 1 NQ
16021 Zeus -- 1 1 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

16042 Zip 34.06 4.345 1 1 3 0 NQ
16046 Chrome 42.96 3.445 2 0 0 0 NQ
16057 Mysti 32.26 4.588 1 1 1 0 NQ
16065 Mac 39.45 3.752 1 1 0 0 NQ
16066 KT 39.26 3.770 0 2 1 0 NQ
16074 Brigitta 42.32  3.497 1 3 1 0 NQ
16027 Bobbie - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::u'ts E Score Place
20011 Simmer Down 24.68 6.199 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Gabe 25.77 5.937 0 0 0 0 100 2
20110 Pink Panther 26.57 5.758 0 0 0 0 100 3
20115 Drew 2741 5.582 0 0 0 0 100 4
20093 Dory 29.87 5.122 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Nikki 30.99 4.937 0 0 0 0 100
20032 Whist 32.86 4.656 0 0 0 0 100
20098 Cyclone 35.85 4.268 0 0 0 0 100
20082 Ax 37.65 4.064 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Clay 39.74 3.850 0 0 0 0 100
20022 Sierra 39.95 3.830 0 0 0 0 100
20039 Elle 40.29 3.797 0 0 0 0 100
20005 Tango 53.30 2.871 0 0 0 0 NQ
20006 Wit 43.70 3.501 0 0 0 0 NQ
20012 Cora 34.26 4.466 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

20018 Preacher 30.43 5.028 0 1 2 0 NQ
20021 Alabi 40.56 3.772 1 1 1 0 NQ
20035 Ziva 34.08 4.489 1 1 1 0 NQ
20037 Mahnstah -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20043 Savoy 4412 3.468 0 0 0 0 NQ
20046 Tory 26.88 5.692 1 1 1 0 NQ
20051 Allie 37.17 4.116 1 1 2 0 NQ
20057 Happy 37.89 4.038 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20079 Riley 53.46 2.862 3 0 0 0 NQ
20084 Loki Bacon Bit 32.03 4.777 1 0 0 0 NQ
20111 Rhythm 3242 4.719 1 1 1 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn - - - - -- -- ABS
20003 Ryah -- -- - -- - -- ABS
20015 Jenna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20020 Sandi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20067 Colt -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20120 Kenzie - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 12 NQs 9 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24008 Graphite 25.31 6.045 0 0 0 0 100 1
24003 Shambhu 28.88 5.298 0 0 0 0 100 2
24005 Wizard 30.31 5.048 0 0 0 0 100 3
24038 Ganesha 31.09 4.921 0 0 0 0 100 4
24035 Wile E 32.49 4,709 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

12/9/2016

24032
24039
24023
24012
24007
24037
24018
24002
24004
24011
24017
24027
24029
24031
24040
24042
24001
24013
24022
24036
24043

Austin
Iko
Scopey
Crockett
Duke
Cantina
Indie
Shaker
Karizma
Stella
Jinn

Jib

AJ
Maken
Strider
Baron
Rochus
Ella
Exene
Banner
Yorrik

34.74
39.21
39.44
40.00
42.39
42.56
43.69
40.96
47.16
36.07
32.99
4451
45.74
33.67
36.38
36.97

4.404
3.902
3.879
3.825
3.609
3.595
3.502
3.735
3.244
4.242
4.638
3.437
3.345
4544
4.206
4.138

P P O O O kP O O O O O o o o o

R O kP P O O O N P O O O O oo o o

N PP O O kP O O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O oo oo o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8018 Laci 45.30 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8011 Bug 46.93 1 0 1 0 NQ
8059 Sofie 58.95 1 1 1 0 NQ
8030 Penny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8034 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8063 Dot - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12060 Idgie 33.00 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12009 Buzz 48.74 1 1 1 0 NQ
12050 Elise - o 1 0 1 NQ
12052 Evie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12055 Katy - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/9/2016

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16057 Mysti 38.46 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16024 Guy 44.35 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16050 Trudi -~ 0 1 1 1 NQ
16058 Torrey 42.14 0 1 0 0 NQ
16063 Rio 46.76 0 0 0 0 NQ
16999 Spice 34.22 0 2 1 0 NQ
16027 Bobbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20110 Pink Panther 39.00 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20011 Simmer Down 35.50 1 0 0 0 NQ
20084 Loki Bacon Bit -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20093 Dory 35.78 0 0 1 0 NQ
20115 Drew 38.91 0 1 0 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20120 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

12/9/2016
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24008 Graphite 31.16 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24003 Shambhu 35.64 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Karizma 45.88 1 2 0 0 NQ
24035 Wile E 58.56 2 4 3 0 NQ
24038 Ganesha 39.48 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

12/9/2016

8 inches

Armband

Novice - Preferred

%Q 100

Place

8043
12066

12 inches

Armband

%Q 100

Place

12007
12065

16 inches

Armband

1
2

%Q 100

Place

16020
16004

SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
SCT 42 sec Qs 2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100

- - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/9/2016

20inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20013 Gabby -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20036 Marcy -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20073 Roxy 28.59 3.708 0 0 2 0 NQ
20092 Captain 38.81 2.731 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

12/9/2016

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12046 Keanu 38.40 3.542 1 0 0 0 95 1
12031 Allison 38.21 3.559 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16061 Belle 34.27 4.085 0 0 0 0 100 1
16007 Sundae 49.63 2.821

3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

12/9/2016

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4006 Einstein 72.00 1.986 2 2 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place

20004 Boomer 53.11 2.881 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/9/2016

4 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 52 sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4003 Pansy 35.71 4.004 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8023 Guilty 2958 4.834 0 0 0 0 100 1
8013 Morgan 38.37 3.727 0 0 0 0 100 2

8038 Baron 36.87 3.878 0 0 1 0 NQ
8040 Chili 35.36 4.044 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12038 Audrey 36.79 4.023 0 0 0 0 100 1
12047 Lexi 42.91 3.449 0 0 0 0 100 2
12008 Reggie 46.03 3.215 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Nemo 60.72 2.437 2 2 1 0 NQ
12021 Rudy 49.81 2.971 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/9/2016

12042 Jada 33.97 4.357 0 0 1 0 NQ
12032 Jamie - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFUItS E Score Place
16069 Danko 29.80 5.134 0 0 0 0 100 1
16070 Kip 3443 4.444 0 0 0 0 100 2
16076 Ecco 38.85 3.938 0 0 0 0 100 3
16078 Savannah 40.57 3.771 0 0 0 0 100 4
16052 Jovita 41.08 3.724 0 0 0 0 100
16018 Jack 40.93 3.738 0 0 3 0 NQ
16048 Raisin 37.17 4.116 0 1 1 0 NQ
16054 Wee 40.90 3.741 1 0 0 0 NQ
16073 June-Bug 36.26 4.220 0 1 0 0 NQ
16028 Winny -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16044 Grady -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16051 Tally - S ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/9/2016

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20088 Scout 36.65 4.175 0 0 0 0 100 1
20107 Sara Lee 41.14 3.719 0 0 0 0 100 2
20053 Keno 41.30 3.705 0 0 0 0 100 3
20069 Paddy 42.17 3.628 0 0 0 0 100 4
20105 Zephyr 4559 3.356 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Driver 46.48 3.292 2 1 1 0 NQ
20103 Maggie 39.59 3.865 0 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20070 Greif -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20077 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20085 Andy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20114 Danni -- - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

12/9/2016
4 inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4007 Crush 49.59 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12032 Jamie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W E E Score Place

16073 June-Bug 38.46 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

12/9/2016
20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W E E Score Place
20060 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 38.28 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)urseFFauIEs Points Place
8030 Penny 38.28 0 0 0 10 1
8018 Laci 42.12 0 0 0 9
8015 PJ 43.26 0 0 0 8
8045 Buzz 47.48 0 0 0 7
8033 The Bear -- 0 1 1 NQ
8022 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.28 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 45 .00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53 .00 6
Truncated time <= 57.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches MCT 50.31 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaul'Es Points Place
12002 Catcher 50.31 0 0 0 10 1
12061 Porsche 51.11 0 0 0 9
12055 Katy 55.03 0 0 0 9
12029 Lindy 36.18 0 1 0 NQ
12050 Elise 38.22 1 2 0 NQ
12052 Evie -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/9/2016
Time Points
Truncated time = 50.31 10
Truncated time <= 55 .00 9
Truncated time < §0.00 8
16 inches MCT 32.82 sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time C\i\(l)urseFFaul'Es Points Place
16024 Guy 32.82 0 0 0 10 1
16058 Torrey 35.45 0 0 0 9
16064 Max 37.32 0 0 0
16056 Reba 52.98 0 0 0 4
16029 Jase 54.71 3 3 0 NQ
16063 Rio 46.36 1 0 0 NQ
16065 Mac 43.97 1 1 0 NQ
16021 Zeus -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16047 XO -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.82 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches MCT 26.92 sec Qs 3 NQs 11 %Q 21
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
20011 Simmer Down 26.92 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
12/9/2016
20006 Wit 46.41 0 0 0 2
20094 Ruby 48.49 0 0 0 2
20002 Gabe 32.80 2 4 0 NQ
20005 Tango - 0o o0 1 NQ
20016 Rosy 49.14 2 1 0 NQ
20022 Sierra 46.63 1 2 0 NQ
20027 Koda 44.84 1 0 0 NQ
20039 Elle 44.09 1 2 0 NQ
20062 Holt 37.52 1 2 0 NQ
20093 Dory -- 0 0 1 NQ
20110 Pink Panther 35.33 1 0 0 NQ
20115 Drew 39.24 2 0 0 NQ
20121 Jury 34.29 1 2 0 NQ
20034 Lefty - - ABS
20064 Greta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20078 Pirate -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20101 Paiva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.92 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches MCT 28.72 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time CV\(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
24008 Graphite 28.72 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/9/2016

24003
24039
24004
24035
24013
24020

Shambhu
Iko
Karizma
Wile E
Ella

Baru

Time

= O O O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

28.72
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

=Y
o

N W h 01 OO N 0 ©

w O o o

NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/9/2016
4 inches MCT 39.09 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (%)urseFFauIEs Points Place
4007 Crush 39.09 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.09 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time <= 58 .00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
12047 Lexi -- 0 0 1 NQ
12016 Nemo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12038 Audrey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12046 Keanu - - -- - -- - ABS
Time Points
16 inches MCT 37.34 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time CV\(I)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16073 June-Bug 37.34 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results
12/9/2016

Preferred

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.34 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5
20 inches MCT 45.65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA?urse Faults Points Place
20095 Peach 45.65 0 10 !
20069 Paddy - - B ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 45.65 10
Truncated time < 50.00 9



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
12/9/2016

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20094 Ruby 39.16 1 7 18 18 20 57 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8045 Buzz 34.24 4 4 18 18 20 64 1
8025 Schooner 41.58 5 19 NQ
8071 Lily 27.31 4 6 5 18 0 NQ
8035 Emma - - -- - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12034 Ranger 34.77 4 6 12 18 20 60 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16001 Chase - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/9/2016

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20062 Holt 38.74 1 4 18 27 20 64 1
20019 Bliss 32.97 4 6 11 18 20 59 2
20055 Keeva 37.84 2 4 0 0 0 NQ
20117 Scout 22.79 2 0 13 18 0 NQ
20118 Crush 35.51 4 6 11 10 20 NQ
20119 Livvie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO 9%Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24032 Austin 35.07 6 9 18 10 20 60 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
12/9/2016



FAST Results

Open - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec NQs 1  %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8003 Finn 40.34 5 7 6 27 20 63 1
8027 Frankie 25.01 3 7 13 17 20 60 2
8053 Ella - 2 0 7 8 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16009 Ghillie 30.97 5 9 13 17 20 64 1
16064 Max 43.67 5 3 13 27 20 60 2
16002 Cayenne -- 2 2 0 27 0 NQ
16056 Reba 49.95 4 7 17 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec NQs 1 %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20056 Katniss 31.26 3 7 13 27 20 70 1
20027 Koda 33.56 5 3 13 27 20 67 2
20101 Paiva 36.14 7 13 27 20 66 3



FAST Results

Open - Regular

12/9/2016
20063 Shasta 25.84 4 7 13 17 20 61 4
20111 Rhythm 25.97 4 7 13 17 20 61
20043 Savoy 35.00 2 3 13 17 0 NQ
20020 Sandi - - -- - -- - ABS

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24020 Baru 31.44 7 13 27 20 71 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8033 The Bear -- 0 3 7 27 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12012 Moxie 43.46 2 3 0 27 0 NQ
12024 Lilo - 2 2 0 27 0 NQ
12061 Porsche 50.75 1 3 6 27 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16010 Nick 38.18 1 9 11 27 0 NQ
16011 Sketcher 36.43 4 3 0 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

12/9/2016
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20110 Pink Panther 33.96 4 9 18 27 20 77 1
20005 Tango 38.64 3 4 0 10 0 NQ
20022 Sierra 36.42 1 9 11 19 NQ
20034 Lefty 37.13 0 7 11 27 0 NQ
20078 Pirate - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24031 Maken 26.90 1 4 18 27 20 70 1
24015 Nikko -- 3 3 0 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/9/2016



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 PoE)i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8064 Wager 37.02 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
8030 Penny 33.17 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
8067 Kid 38.03 4 9 11 27 20 71 3
8066 Bitzy 35.95 3 9 11 27 20 70 4

8008 Stash 27.90 3 7 11 27 20 68
8001 Pixie 18.89 3 4 11 27 20 65
8010 Snowee 41.59 3 9 11 19 0 NQ
8011 Bug 43.24 4 9 11 19 0 NQ
8036 Spice 35.79 2 4 5 18 0 NQ
8059 Sofie 45.75 1 3 13 19 0 NQ
8060 Ditto 36.78 3 5 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12060 Idgie 28.31 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12018 Reign 34.18 6 9 18 17 20 70 2
12002 Catcher 38.31 3 7 18 27 0 NQ
12010 Virtue 4451 4 3 7 18 0 NQ
12048 Stella 33.31 2 9 6 27 0 NQ
12050 Elise 46.38 2 2 12 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16058 Torrey 29.59 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16024 Guy 41.76 2 7 18 27 20 68 2

16013 Kahlua 41.91 2 0 7 27 0 NQ
16050 Trudi 41.57 3 5 18 27 0 NQ
16063 Rio 35.86 2 9 18 27 O NQ
16065 Mac 54.51 4 0 0 9 0 NQ
16066 KT 24.24 1 7 11 10 20 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 PoSi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20084 Loki Bacon Bit 32.01 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20011 Simmer Down 30.20 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20002 Gabe 25.43 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20006 Wit 31.14 2 9 11 27 20 69 4
20089 Teiva 32.73 3 7 11 27 20 68
20051 Allie 34.83 3 9 11 27 20 68



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016

20093 Dory 35.18 3 6 18 18 20 62
20021 Alabi 34.47 0 7 18 27 0 NQ
20040 Blaze 23.65 2 4 11 27 0 NQ
20042 Fiona 29.47 4 5 0 10 0 NQ
20046 Tory 32.75 2 9 13 18 0 NQ
20081 Clay -- 0 3 13 9 0 NQ
20086 Dallas 36.46 3 7 18 18 0 NQ
20106 Firefly -- 1 4 5 8 0 NQ
20115 Drew 37.03 3 9 18 8 0 NQ
20121 Jury 11.56 3 7 6 10 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24008 Graphite 33.51 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
24005 Wizard 27.61 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
24003 Shambhu 33.85 3 7 18 27 20 74 3
24017 Jinn 35.66 2 9 18 27 20 73 4
24004 Karizma 35.86 1 7 5 27 0 NQ
24035 Wile E 25.54 2 5 18 17 0 NQ
24040 Strider 35.51 1 9 6 27 0 NQ
24002 Shaker - - - - -- - ABS
24036 Banner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/9/2016



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

12/9/2016
8 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8043 Jayce 17.15 2 0 11 18 20 51 1
12066 Penny - 4 4 11 10 20 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12065 Jesse 19.77 2 0 11 18 20 51 1
12007 Justus 32.56 3 7 11 8 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 KC 32.59 0 18 18 20 58 1
16004 Meyer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
12/9/2016

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %QO

Points

1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

20112 Sabrina -- 0 4 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
12/9/2016

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12031 Allison 50.82 4 5 0 18 0 NQ

12046 Keanu 42.99 5 3 7 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
12/9/2016

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12047 Lexi 44.74 3 9 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

12/9/2016
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12038 Audrey 36.79 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
12008 Reggie 47.60 3 3 18 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16073 June-Bug 39.76 3 9 18 18 20 64 1
16018 Jack 39.13 3 2 0 9 0 NQ
16044 Grady 34.86 3 2 11 27 0 NQ
16048 Raisin 26.27 2 3 11 27 0 NQ
16071 Simi 36.11 6 9 11 27 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20105 Zephyr 33.86 4 9 11 27 20 71 1
20007 Raeson 24.43 3 4 0 18 0 NQ
20069 Paddy 36.21 11 27 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/9/2016



